2021-22 SHUTTLE BUS
HAKUBAVALLEY #;8U 7 b5OCIRTCTEA TS RERIFIFE T (HEBEUFDH)

HAKUBAVALLEY

HAKUBAVALLEY Pass holders can ride the Shuttle Bus for free!

(Valid only on days when you ski or snowboard)

MILARES S NE el

Hakuba Cortina Snow Resort

EBHIR Y

Satomi

TTTHERKEE DR N+ — IR ®

Hakuba Norikura Onsen Snow Resort

NRSDYDNRNDN—L (MALINTHEE) PY

Tsugaike Mountain Resort (Gondola)

BR<O ®
Tsugaike Iriguchi

i¥eq
Ochikura

B Rz

Ochikura Jizomae

B AHIND DN —L{TIHE
Ochikura Sierra Resort Hakuba

{OHEITEHE DA IR DN N—L

Hakuba Iwatake Mountain Resort

FHER KM
Wadano Hakuba Tokyu Hotel

JR e
JR Hakuba Station

MR ™=K =2

Hakuba Happo Bus Terminal

ﬁAH/.yZﬁ»Jyaytyal w
Happo Information Center

JR {II#EEs
JR Hakuba Station

| SRR H+—IF (QEKTHANIR)

Happo-one Snow Resort (Nakiyama Slope)

HAO—=INNL ¢ —XH+ AN
Echoland Hakuba Base Camp

BNVOER R F+—L
Misorano Cultured

FONVIOER KRR

Misorano Ryusei Kaen

ST DY AD—KE—AZ—]

=< 2| Hakuba47 Winter Sports Park

= | Hakuba Goryu limori

HHE S S0

| D HK RN NG °

Hakuba Goryu Escal Plaza

)

.0 6 6 0 06 0 ©

NEeHNAKHE—I [dA—NXNEHK) ®

| Sanosaka Snow Resort (Closed this season)

| EBIRENX 4 —IF (BFESINIK) ®

Kashimayari Snow Resort (Nakatsuna Slope)

EIEMIKER (VIO §9) ®
Omachi Onsenkyo (Kurobeji)

ERREE(HINDIAXKEIRR)
Omachi Onsenkyo (Tateyama Prince Hotel)

[ERIEN —0

Jigatake Snow Resort

52 g
=
Cm = g
Lo >~ o
OE. H =g
f22 Nl\ﬂmme
QU] t L o
o o muﬂn(a
o F S
TN 4 oL o5
2,9 o o filg)y
=@ N > <
>
Lo A5¢.=+w#._
o SEET e
~—0o: R
o [N g g 1S [0
NS e £:o8 Fagy
ﬂE.Q_CO OESMJ
Ta] &} S —o %< Ll
S — O 16 Te} .. O 1 1
2D.|m < &= Vv
oo 28 PEELA T T
[ QU 1| +A.V.AAX

[—]
=

7

HV-3 AgE~/\/5~18




@ Y NIVINREITEFZIFR  Shuttle Bus Schedule Z//IWN\ HAKUBAVALLEY

2021&F12H25H~2022F2H23H 25 Dec 2021 — 23 Feb 2022

) AB~/)\F~BitsS
HERR|EHTEDDIE. AF—ZFIBBICREDET, 3 GORYU- HAPPO -TSUGAIKE LINE

- HAKUBAVALLEY #5581 7 MSUSADZ R F—I5D U T M TOEEIREF TE X B, IIEDREZESTLD ETRIALIZEW, el B ESAESIZAITSY 1T For Hakuba Goryu Escal Plaza
- UITYavITEA (Fr—Y) Uk HAKUBAVALLEY F4 v N&. FIBRIRBICAF—I8F v NEDIB T IERZ fch. UT M — hEER v L - — —
U R TF— 5 DRERANET LENEBDET, ZF—BAIMEROY v ML) CZEEFEHEED FTOTTER U, . | R Ko oo ooy 10:20 | 14:35 | 17:25
- Individual snow resort pass holders must pay to ride the shuttle bus. B i 10:24 | 14:39 | 17:29
- HAKUBAVALLEY Passes reloaded through the Web Shop are not activated until after they have been verified by a lift gate sensor. ER M 10:25 | 14:40 | 17:30
Please note that you will not be able to utilize the free shuttle bus service until after this process has been completed. — ?Ch'kfad'z‘j"‘ae . . .
B2 S b i 10:29 | 14:44 | 17:34
& = RABT0M /WA 260 /A 67%~ 117, 5 mIATHE EEEETTYS YU I—T e AETEA R
Fare Per trip Adult: ¥510/ Child: ¥ 260 Child: Ages 6-11. Under age 6: Free. REE ot izt Fegm : : :
e e T T 10:47 | - | 17:52

XBRER SEBMOREIIERTY, KERRICKDBIETDHEENTITVET, %RHE(ubf‘itati& B 15:02 _
The times listed on this schedule are estimates. Unexpected delays may occur due to traffic and weather conditions. Eﬁﬂﬁ!}%ﬁ;ﬁf{,{i{ 1055 | 15:10 | 18:00
JI\BRRAF—15 (ALTSLYT) 1 1 01 151 6

N =3 = - = Happo-one Snow Resort (Nakiyama Slope)
BHBEH5S  OMACHI LINE I ES KONAYUKI LINE P Do 107 | 1522

W HAEAF—15 1T For Jigatake Snow Resort W BBIIFFRF—F 1T For Hakuba Cortina Snow Resort E;(%agga;;ji:tiagp 11:09 | 1522

= Misorano Cultured
S S e 7:50 | 9:30 | 17:25 e e 8:10 | 10:02 | 12:00 | 14:56 | 16:48 7% o8 HEE 1110 | 1525
IjE_chjm;mg\HEﬁ;Ea_sexcfmzjj 7:55 9:35 - Ela,ﬁégﬁa}p\p%gs_'l':m?i-r{alf 8:16 10:08 12:06 15:02 16:54 =3 4}1-_{7;%17‘/\/‘/5‘—/;(@‘—;){(\”—7 11:19 | 15:34
yz o8 mErE 8:00 | 940 | - Ao g 8:37 | 10:29 | 12:27 | 15:23 | 17:15 ) ﬁ%mg:p 4 o | e
B atZay | (8:10) | (9:50) | 17:35 | | [P oo ™| 8:40 | 10:32 | 12:30 | 15:26 | 17:18 ERERTANILTST 1930 | 16:45

ZOENAE—1 818 | 9:58 | 17:43 i OEERARRE—8 | 845 | 10:37 | 12:35 | 15:31 | 17:23 R S e R
Kt s P e oope)| 8733 | 10:13 | 17:58 2 o 8:48 | 10:40 | 12:38 | 15:34 | 17:26 HOoHPVFRIYFIUY—K r Tsugaike Mountain Resort
O Do G 10:33 | 18:18 o Saoe ot 8:56 | 10:48 | 12:46 | 15:42 | 17:34 EREEIZAL TS T 13:10 | 16:00
RETRERE GLTY Y ZHRT ) 10:35 | 18:20 BOLDD 1314 | 16:04
machi Onsenkyo (Tateyama Prince Hotel) o . akuba Goryu limori 0 0
e Eﬁk;/i{:?;(‘#y—ivfap e o . [ JRBER 1T For JR Hakuba Station . k? G_ry : —
Jigatake Snow Resort 10:45 18:30 BF47 9125 —2R—Y =2 13:21 16:11

#( ) [FFEEDFH. () Boarding only Hakuba Cortina Snow Resort

HEIVFF R+—15 09:06 Hakuba47 Winter Sports Park
0 = 17 Mi Ryusei K
W E%/\IB/INRAY—ZF)U 1T For Hakuba Happo Bus Terminal 2 1) 09:14 isorano Ryusei Kaen

S i 13:30 | 16:20
Satomi HESH AILFv—F 13:31 16:21
5 —i2 T INE = . Misorano Cultured o c
Jiﬁzgf—fsao:‘vjﬂet%n 1 055 1 600 Hakugﬁﬁ%a%?;i:gnow%eson 091 7 IjE_ha|y(;'fHElkE%t;,g_Zc:‘:v 7 1 333 1 623

Pt MITYYZAKRTIL . . A YFIYY—K (YRS . choland Hakuba Base Camp . .
Omjatcﬁi]omrlnzﬁxyo(_(#ua-lteyam/a Prince Hgtel) 11:05 | 16:10 Db‘}'lsu?‘gzkzﬁgjéa{néestn((eértdjoﬂiiﬁm) 09:22 H} \7‘5%@814:;% n(ﬁ‘*‘y.lb‘ IJ;U"‘)) 13:39 | 16:29
= < *E - appo-one Snow Resort (Nakiyama Slope . .
Omxaﬂi'%izﬂr?ky(f(léﬁoﬂbggji) 11:07 | 16:12 Tju!ga!il:e)lhglu:ghi 09:25 BE)\BNZAS—=ZF) 13:45 | 16:35

—i5 (F@sLYT . . . o IR —_= . Hakuba Happo Bus Terminal
Kash%a%ﬁ éﬁoﬁv Rj;,agorg (Naka(suﬁa’é)lope) 8:43 11:27 16:32 El;ﬁj{)ygappz\gjs TerrZi-n)alIl 09:46 .;'IJRHH'J:E b,%st t‘ER 13:53
lakuba Station .

i) ray) —i= . . . = .
Sgn?))s;abSnZofRezn 858 1 1 42 1 647 %RHEubitatﬁ 0952 FHS AER2 R - 1 643
BERASZEIRANILTSY 9:06 11:50 16:55 Wadano Hakuba Tokyu Hotel .

- = — - -

Huta Son Eea pace : e g Nt P 14:03 | 16:53

Misorano Ryuse Kaen - - 17:05 gﬁ;ﬁ *‘Jagﬁaun‘/;o—ﬂ E%‘? 14:11 | 17:01

=< n o = ikura Sierra Re: lakuba 0 0
- Echjolﬁg\HEl'ﬁ;EasZ\cfmzjj 9:14 | 11:58 | 17:10 S&E kAl . .

BE)\BNAS—=F)1 Ochikura Jizomae 1 41 5 1 705
Ha'i:uba Happo Bus T;minal 91 9 1 203 1 71 5 & )} . .

Sehikura 14:16 | 17:06

BEVEEE FILEIZE HEEA / Information: ALPICO Kotsu Co. Ltd. / Tel: 0261-72-3155 R e i 14:20 | 17:10




